
City of Cedar Park – City Council 

council@cedarparktexas.gov 

 

Mayor 
Corbin Van Arsdale 
mayor.vanarsdale@cedarparktexas.gov 
512-318-7269 
 
Place One 
Tim Kelly 
council.kelly@cedarparktexas.gov 
512-568-1667 
 
Place Two & Mayor Pro Tem 
Mel Kirkland 
council.kirkland@cedarparktexas.gov 
512-987-5156 
 
Place Three 
Anne Duffy 
council.duffy@cedarparktexas.gov 
737-231-3612 
 
Place Four 
Michael Guevara 
council.guevara@cedarparktexas.gov 
512-709-8857 
 
Place Five 
Rodney T. Robinson 
council.robinson@cedarparktexas.gov 
737-701-4141 
 
Place Six 
Dorian Chavez 
council.chavez@cedarparktexas.gov 
737-444-3502 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


